presence of the bidders or their authorized representatives, if any. 

Experience of having successfully completed similar nature or 

Time and Date of opening of 

tender 

4 Qualification & Experience 
allied works. 

Other terms and conditions. 

I. The Eanest Money Deposit of Rs. 49,500.00 (Rupees forty nine thousand five hundred ) shall be 

submited along with the tender in the form of Demand Draft/Banker's Cheque/Bank Guarantee 
drawn in favour of "NEEPCO LId." From any Nationalized/Scheduled Bank. 

2. Non-transferable tender documents can be purchased from the office of the CGM (CY HoP, Wah

[...]

However this will not relieve the contractor from his responsibility. 
12. Laws, Regulations and Acts pertaining to engagement of labours, Environment protection, Safety etc. 

shall be applicable. 

13. Security deposit: The EMD submitted for an amount of Rs. 49,500.00 (Rupees forty nine thousand 
five hundred ) only by the successful bidder shall be retained as security deposit. The Security deposit 
shall be released by the Corporation within one month after expiry of contractual period. 

14. Payment terms: On completion of a calendar month, the supplier shall submit monthly hire charges